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Количество баллов

Зенина Алена Дмитриевна

Елисеева Анастасия Алексеевна

Ерехинская Анна Олеговна

Захарчук София Викторовна

Дрожжина Дарья Руслановна

Дубоносова Юлия Вячеславовна

Егорова Виктория Максимовна

Давыденко Семён Антонович

Денисов Андрей Максимович

Дзюрбей Анастасия Стасовна

Грузных Максим Алексеевич

Грязнова Наталия Евгеньевна

Гутникова Анна Владиславовна

Вранчан Ирина Евгеньевна

Вяткина Мария Сергеевна

Гебедова Виктория Евгеньевна

Быстрова Диана Владимировна

Власова Анастасия Александровна

Волхонская Дарья Сергеевна

Бурлака Станислава Дмитриевна

Бутенко Игорь Дмитриевич

Буттаева Дарина Бутаевна

Белобородова Юлия Дмитриевна

Богатенкова Ульяна Анатольевна

Букова Олеся Александровна

Бальцер Стефания Андреевна

Беккер Михаил Владимирович

Белицкая Елизавета Алексеевна

Арсеньева Анна Андреевна

Бабич Александра Васильевна

Бадертдинова Аделя Нафисовна

Андреева Екатерина Павловна

Анфилатова Мария Сергеевна

Арсентьева Валерия Андреевна

Агадуллаева Альбина Эльдаровна

Александренко Дарья Алексеевна

Алексеева Виктория Александровна

Фамилия, имя, отчество абитуриента

Абдулхаликова Сабина Магомедзапировна

Объемная архитектурная композиция



80

70

55

80

60

65

75

75

75

70

60

55

55

80

55

60

30

70

55

95

70

65

55

100

55

55

90

90

80

85

75

55

35

35

55

55

55

85

90

95

75

70

55

Пузанкова Арина Владимировна

Путинцева Дарья Константиновна

Пахтусова Виталия Евгеньевна

Песоцкая Полина Михайловна

Попова Варвара Александровна

Олейникова Яна Денисовна

Павельева Анастасия Евгеньевна

Панфилова Алиса Алексеевна

Непрозванова София Владимировна

Никитин Александр Константинович

Никифорова Дина Владиславовна

Науменко Виктория Сергеевна

Науменко Ксения Евгеньевна

Ненахова Елизавета Дмитриевна

Муравьева Елизавета Дмитриевна

Муратова Мария Игоревна

Насырова Эльвина Ренатовна

Мартишонис Александра Алексеевна

Мезянкин Кирилл Николаевич

Моторина Ульяна Алексеевна

Лисин Никита Владимирович

Лозинская Ксения Игоревна

Малыхин Тимофей Романович

Лабжинская Анастасия Андреевна

Лаптева Кристина Артемовна

Лебедева Вера Александровна

Кузовова Виолетта Валентиновна

Кулижников Михаил Денисович

Кулукова Альфина Гафуровна

Кугаевская Анна Владимировна

Кудинова Анастасия Романовна

Кузнецова Анастасия Александровна

Корюкаева Софья Дмитриевна

Косак Адель Андреевна

Кравченко Ярослава Валерьевна

Кольцова Екатерина Сергеевна

Кононова Виктория Александровна

Конькова Татьяна Алексеевна

Имангалиева Дарина Юрьевна

Капустина Екатерина Дмитриевна

Кожемякин Иван Алексеевич

Иванова Полина Дмитриевна

Идимешев Дамир Вадимович
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Щелёва Елизавета Алексеевна

Щербаков Савелий Романович

Шляева Вероника Андреевна

Штобза Полина

Щеглова София Михайловна

Шабанова Дарья Вячеславовна

Шинкаренко Екатерина Александровна

Ширшова Арина Юрьевна

Фомина Алена Игоревна

Чалова Маргарита Сергеевна

Чернова Арина Вадимовна

Угланов Александр Сергеевич

Утко Валерия Александровна

Феденко Олег Владимрович

Толочилина Алина Владимировна

Трухина Екатерина Алексеевна

Тугеева Эвелина Маратовна

Стерехова Анастасия Артуровна

Тарасова Вероника Юрьевна

Тимошенко Анастасия Сергеевна

Сочава Александра Сергеевна

Спиридонова Полина Андреевна

Степанько Александра Ивановна

Смирнова Ярослава Максимовна

Соколова Екатерина Павловна

Соловьева Серафима Дмитриевна

Сеничев Максим Олегович

Симанин Дмитрий Александрович

Скоробогатова Вероника Дмитриевна

Сармусоков Ибрагимбек Илхомбекович

Селина Анна Евгеньевна

Семенихина Анастасия Алексеевна

Рыжкова Татьяна Эдуардовна

Рябинин Алексей Иванович

Салеев Дмитрий Викторович

Романова Алеся Андреевна


